
8

ACCESS MEDICAL LABORATORIES
TWW Basic Panel (314F)
TWW CardioMetabolic Panel (#8744) 
TWW Diabetes Panel (# 5088)
TWW Female Panel(#4284)
TWW Immune Panel (#7782)
TWW Male Panel (#4283)
TWW MTHFR Panel (#L620)
TWW No Sugar Panel (#9089) 
TWW Pituitary Panel (#6740) 
TWW Thyroid Panel (#3261)
TWW Thyroid w/ Hormones (#3652) 
TWW Viral Panel (#5850)

AURORA LIFE SCIENCES
Autoimmune 30+

DOCTORS DATA INC.
Comprehensive Stool Analysis + Parasitology 
Microbiology Profile
*Add-on Zonulin

GENOVA
TWW GI Effects #2200 
TWW Microbiology #2300
*Add-on Zonulin
*Add-on Campylobacter

IMMUNO LABORATORIES
TWW IgG 110 Foods with Basic 8 IgE
Fingerprick TWW IgG 110 Foods NO IgE included

MDL
TWW Core Lyme Panel

MOSAIC DIAGNOSTICS
MycoTOX Profile 
Organic Acid Test (OAT)
Glyphosate

PRECISION ANALYTICAL
Dutch - Comprehensive Hormone Profile

ZRT LABORATORY
Child NeuroAdvanced Profile 
Adult NeuroAdvanced Profile

ADDITIONAL FEES
Blood Draw (Paid at place of service)
Testing Suppplies 

$150.40
$415.50
$89.90
$298.90
$160.85
$270.30
$135
$243.90
$52.50
$291.20
$383.60
$349.50

$265.90

$373.70 
$142.70
$285 

$377
$155.90
$40
$20

$272.50
$272.50

$375.13 

$265.90
$265.90
$151.50

$355 

$232.90
$232.90

$25-$40
$15-$30

Date:

Patient Name:

Notes:

Additional Testing:

PATIENT PRICING SHEET


	TWW Basic Panel 314F: Off
	TWW CardioMetabolic Panel 8744: Off
	TWW Diabetes Panel  5088: Off
	TWW Female Panel4284: Off
	TWW Immune Panel 7782: Off
	TWW Male Panel 4283: Off
	TWW MTHFR Panel L620: Off
	TWW No Sugar Panel 9089: Off
	TWW Pituitary Panel 6740: Off
	TWW Thyroid Panel 3261: Off
	TWW Thyroid w Hormones 3652: Off
	TWW Viral Panel 5850: Off
	TWW IgG 110: Off
	Fingerprick TWW IgG 110: Off
	TWW GI Effects 2200: Off
	TWW Microbiology 2300: Off
	Addon Zonulin: Off
	Addon Campylobacter: Off
	Microbiology Profile: Off
	Comprehensive Stool Analysis  Parasitology: Off
	Addon Zonulin_2: Off
	Dutch  Comprehensive Hormone Profile: Off
	Autoimmune 30: Off
	Child NeuroAdvanced Profile: Off
	Adult NeuroAdvanced Profile: Off
	Blood Draw Paid at place of service: Off
	Testing Suppplies: Off
	undefined: 
	Date Patient Name: 
	Notes Additional Testing: 
	Notes: 
	TWW Core Lyme Panel: Off
	MycoTOX Provile: Off
	Organic Acid Test OAT: Off
	Glyphosate: Off


