

PATIENT PRICING SHEET

WAY	SIILLI	Date:
Do Health <u>Differently</u> .		Patient Name:
ACCESS MEDICAL LABORATORIES		
☐ TWW Basic Panel (314F)	\$150.40	
☐ TWW CardioMetabolic Panel (#8744)	\$415.50	
	•	
☐ TWW Diabetes Panel (# 5088)	\$89.90	Notes:
☐ TWW Female Panel (#4284)	\$298.90	Notes.
☐ TWW Immune Panel (#7782)	\$160.85	
TWW Male Panel (#4283)	\$270.30	
TWW MTHFR Panel (#L620)	\$135	
☐ TWW No Sugar Panel (#9089)	\$243.90	
☐ TWW Pituitary Panel (#6740)	\$52.50	
☐ TWW Thyroid Panel (#3261)	\$291.20	
☐ TWW Thyroid w/ Hormones (#3652)	\$383.60	
☐ TWW Viral Panel (#5850)	\$349.50	
AURORA LIFE SCIENCES		
☐ Autoimmune 30+	\$265.90	
DOCTORS DATA INC.		
☐ Comprehensive Stool Analysis + Parasitology	\$373.70	
☐ Microbiology Profile	\$142.70	
☐ *Add-on Zonulin	\$285	
GENOVA		
☐ TWW GI Effects #2200	\$377	
☐ TWW Microbiology #2300	\$155.90	
☐ *Add-on Zonulin	\$40	
	\$20	
☐ *Add-on Campylobacter	\$20	
IMMUNO LABORATORIES	.	
☐ TWW IgG 110 Foods with Basic 8 IgE	\$272.50	Additional Testing:
☐ Fingerprick TWW IgG 110 Foods NO IgE included	\$272.50	
MDL		
☐ TWW Core Lyme Panel	\$375.13	
MOSAIC DIAGNOSTICS		
☐ MycoTOX Profile	\$265.90	
☐ Organic Acid Test (OAT)	\$265.90	
☐ Glyphosate	\$151.50	
☐ diyphosate	\$151.50	
PRECISION ANALYTICAL		
☐ Dutch - Comprehensive Hormone Profile	\$355	
ZRT LABORATORY		
☐ Child NeuroAdvanced Profile	.	
☐ Adult NeuroAdvanced Profile	\$232.90	
	\$232.90	
ADDITIONAL FEES		

\$25-\$40 \$15-\$30



 \square Blood Draw (Paid at place of service)

☐ Testing Suppplies